VACANCY REPORT
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Affordable Housing Advisory Committee 6 11
Animal Welfare Committee 1 9
Art in Public Places Committee 1 7
Black Affairs Advisory Committee 1 9
Board of Adjustment 2 7
Committee for Quality Education in Miami Beach 2 9
Cultural Arts Council 1 11
Design Review Board 1 8
Health Advisory Committee 8 12
Health Facilities Authority Board 1 5
Human Rights Committee 4 11
Next Generation Council 3 11
Parks and Recreational Facilities Board 2 13
Personnel Board 2 6
Planning Board 2 7
Senior Affairs Committee 3 12
Transportation, Parking and Bicycle-Pedestrian Facilities 1 14
Committee

Visitor and Convention Authority 1 7

CommissionerloxFemandez ———— ~ ~ |
Disability Access Committee 1 14
CommissionerDavidsuarez |

Ad Hoc Advisory Charter Review and Revision Board 1 7
Ad Hoc Iguana Remediation Advisory Committee 1 7
Animal Welfare Committee 1 9
Audit Committee 1 7
LGBTQIA+ Advisory Committee 1 15
Youth Commission 1 7

Commissioner Joseph Magazine _

Ad Hoc Neighborhood Resiliency Projects Advisory 1 7
Committee

Black Affairs Advisory Committee 1 9
Budget Advisory Committee 1

Convention Center Advisory Board 1 8
Disability Access Committee 1 14
Miami Beach Commission For Women 2 21
Next Generation Council 1 11
Production Industry Council 1 7

Commissioner Kristen Rosen Gonzalez _

Budget Advisory Committee 1 9
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Disability Access Committee
Next Generation Council

Commissioner Tanya Bhatt _

Ad Hoc Neighborhood Resiliency Projects Advisory
Committee

Committee on the Homeless

Disability Access Committee

LGBTQIA+ Advisory Committee

Marine and Waterfront Protection Authority
Next Generation Council

Parks and Recreational Facilities Board
Youth Commission

Mayor Steven Meiner _
7

Ad Hoc Iguana Remediation Advisory Committee
Audit Committee

Committee for Quality Education in Miami Beach
Disability Access Committee

Housing Authority

Marine and Waterfront Protection Authority
Sustainability Committee

Youth Commission

Wednesday, January 24, 2024

1

1

e e e T T N N

_ = N =

Comm|s5|oner Laura Dominguez _

11

7

9
14
15
14
11
13

7

14

14



